

## **APPLICATION for MEMBERSHIP**

**Application Deadline: MARCH 8, 2020** 

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY

NAME:					
COMPLETE ADDRESS:					
DATE OF BIRTH:	MARITAL STATUS:	MAIDEN NAME:			
EMAIL ADDRESSES:					
HOME PHONE:		CELL PHONE:			
HIGH SCHOOL			WEAR OR ARVAMER		
ATTENDED:			YEAR GRADUATED:		
COLLEGE ATTENDED:			YEAR GRADUATED:		
MAJOR:			DEGREE EARNED:		
OCCUPATION:					
COMPANY:			LENGTH OF TIME WITH THIS COMPANY:		
SPECIAL SKILLS or HOBBIE	cs:				
State briefly your reasons for wanting to join the Junior Civic League:					

D	$\mathbf{E}$	TIT'	D	F	M	$\cap$ T	70	•
•	P. 1	, יוווי	•	P. 1			٠,,٠	10

	NAME	ADDRESS	PHONE
1			
2			
3			

## MEMBERSHIP REQUIREMENTS and RESPONSIBILITIES

- You are expected to attend nine (9) meetings a year and arrive in a timely manner. Regular meetings shall be held on the second Sunday of each month from September to June at 5:00 p.m.
- You are expected to attend and support all JCL sponsored functions: The Cinderella Ball, Political Forum, Children's Christmas Party, Annual Scholarship Luncheon and any other JCL sponsored event.
- You are expected to attend Youngstown City Council and Youngstown Board of Education meetings when assigned (contingent upon the program set forth by the Public Affairs Committee).
- You are expected to actively serve on and attend committee meetings.
- You are expected to perform volunteer hours in the community as well as JCL sponsored volunteer events.
- You are expected to host a Regular meeting in the order of alphabetical rotation (usually once every two (2) years).
- You are expected to fulfill all financial obligations by December 31st of each year. Please note that **dues and** assessments are currently \$200 per year.

The Junior Civic League is a volunteer organization, not a social club. Our goal is to promote an interest in health, education and civic affairs in our community. This requires a lot of work, your precious time, love and dedication to our community and the Junior Civic League.

Your signature below indicates that you understand that once accep	ted into the Junior Civic League, continued membersh	ip i
contingent upon fulfilling all membership requirements and respons	sibilities.	
arov u muno		
SIGNATURE	DATE	

**Application Deadline: MARCH 8, 2020** 

Please submit application to:

The Junior Civic League, Attn: Membership Committee, P.O. Box 243, Youngstown, OH 44501